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 10 5505 CAMDEN  13District 13 OH6  5  6  23 1  0  0 6  0  1  0

 24 5506 CARLISLE  11District 13 OH6  3  3  35 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 11 5508 CINCINNATI HOST  4District 13 OH6  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 5510 CINNCINNATI - WESTERN HILLS  0District 13 OH6  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 5512 DAYTON  8District 13 OH6  1  1  15 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 14 5515 EATON  5District 13 OH6  1  1  19 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 8 5517 NORTHMONT  8District 13 OH6  2  2  16 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 44 5521 GERMANTOWN  14District 13 OH6  7  7  58 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 12 5526 LEBANON  18District 13 OH6  5  6  30 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 10 5528 MADISON  1District 13 OH6  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 5529 MAD RIVER  13District 13 OH6  6  6  25 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 11 5530 MASON  7District 13 OH6  3  3  18 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 15 5531 MIAMISBURG  6District 13 OH6  2  2  21 1  0  0 2  0  1  0

 6 5534 MONROE  5District 13 OH6  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 5536 NORTHEASTERN L C  16District 13 OH6  1  1  44 0  2  0 0  1  0  0

 46 5538 OXFORD  9District 13 OH6  1  1  55 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 59 5540 ROSS  0District 13 OH6  0  0  59 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 5542 SPRINGBORO  9District 13 OH6  5  6  18 0  0  0 2  4  0  0

 11 5545 VANDALIA  14District 13 OH6  6  6  25 0  0  0 4  2  0  0

 11 5548 WAYNESVILLE  7District 13 OH6  2  2  18 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 15 5549 WEST ALEXANDRIA  0District 13 OH6  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 5550 WEST CARROLLTON  6District 13 OH6  2  2  11 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 13 5554 BEAVER  7District 13 OH6  5  5  20 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 5 5555 BEAVERCREEK  10District 13 OH6  4  4  15 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 65 5556 BELLBROOK  12District 13 OH6  0  0  77 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 5561 CHILLICOTHE EVENING  21District 13 OH6  6  6  46 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 41 5565 FAIRBORN  49District 13 OH6  26  26  90 3  7  0 23  3  3  0

 61 5570 GOOD HOPE  0District 13 OH6  0  0  61 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 8 5571 GREENFIELD  8District 13 OH6  4  4  16 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 23 5575 JAMESTOWN  11District 13 OH6  7  7  34 0  0  0 5  2  0  0

 17 5576 JEFFERSONVILLE  8District 13 OH6  4  4  25 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 8 5577 LEESBURG  4District 13 OH6  3  3  12 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 3 5578 LYNCHBURG  6District 13 OH6  1  1  9 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 8 5579 MANCHESTER  2District 13 OH6  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 5580 MARTINSVILLE  7District 13 OH6  3  3  14 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 15 5582 MOUNT ORAB  3District 13 OH6  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 5583 NEW HOLLAND  9District 13 OH6  4  4  23 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 25 5584 NEW VIENNA  1District 13 OH6  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 5588 PIKETON  0District 13 OH6  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 5590 PORT WILLIAM  2District 13 OH6  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 5595 WASHINGTON COURT HOUSE  2District 13 OH6  2  2  12 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 41 5596 WAVERLY  0District 13 OH6  0  0  41 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 5598 WEST UNION  4District 13 OH6  4  4  21 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 25 5600 WILMINGTON  9District 13 OH6  2  2  34 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 17 31008 GOSHEN  14District 13 OH6  6  6  31 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 16 45070 SEAMAN  22District 13 OH6  8  8  38 0  0  0 7  1  0  0

 13 45487 RIPLEY  20District 13 OH6  5  6  33 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 3 119452 Mowrystown  2District 13 OH6  1  1  5 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 7 131309 Liberty Twp  8District 13 OH6  3  3  15 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 11 143224 Paint Valley  15District 13 OH6  5  6  26 0  0  0 3  3  0  0

 3 151583 Peebles  7District 13 OH6  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 180962 Miami Valley  17District 13 OH6  4  4  23 0  0  0 1  3  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 938  1,392 454
 52

 159  164  5  9  0127 36  5  0
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